
Months 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

January 

February 

Youth 

$75.00 

$68.75 

$62.50 

$56.25 

$50.00 

$43.75 

$37.50 

$31.25 

$25.00 

$18.75 

$12.50 

$6.25 

 

Adults/Exploring 

$45.00 

$41.25 

$37.50 

$33.75 

$30.00 

$26.25 

$22.50 

$18.75 

$15.00 

$11.25 

$7.50 

$3.75 

Membership and Subscription Fees 

• Cub Scouts, Scouts BSA and Venturing Youth are $75 a year and is pro-rated per month 

• Exploring Youth is $45 a year and is pro-rated per month 

• Adults (except Lion  & Tiger Cub Parents) are $45 a year and is pro-rated per month 

• Boys; Life Magazine is $15 for 12 months  and is also  prorated. 

• Unit Charter Fee is $100 

Subscription Fees 

$15.00 

$13.75 

$12.50 

$11.25 

$10.00 

$8.75 

$7.50 

$6.25 

$5.00 

$3.75 

$2.50 

$1.25 

(Does not apply to those who previously registered in any BSA program) 

New Member Joining Fee - $25 


