New Member Joining Fee - \$25

(Does not apply to those who previously registered in any BSA program)

Membership and Subscription Fees

- Cub Scouts, Scouts BSA and Venturing Youth are \$75 a year and is pro-rated per month
- Exploring Youth is \$45 a year and is pro-rated per month
- Adults (except Lion & Tiger Cub Parents) are \$45 a year and is pro-rated per month
- Boys; Life Magazine is \$15 for 12 months and is also prorated.
- Unit Charter Fee is \$100

<u>Months</u>	Youth	Adults/Exploring	Subscription Fees
March	\$75.00	\$45.00	\$15.00
April	\$68.75	\$41.25	\$13.75
May	\$62.50	\$37.50	\$12.50
June	\$56.25	\$33.75	\$11.25
July	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$10.00
August	\$43.75	\$26.25	\$8.75
September	\$37.50	\$22.50	\$7.50
October	\$31.25	\$18.75	\$6.25
November	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$5.00
December	\$18.75	\$11.25	\$3.75
January	\$12.50	\$7.50	\$2.50
February	\$6.25	\$3.75	\$1.25



